GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

23/07/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
25/07/2018

31/07/2018

Nr. Doc.

356173
392138
028169
221508
222012
861844
028169
000000

Historico
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
DOC ELET E
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG GPS
TAR DOC EL
MANUT CTA

Saldo Atualizado
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

4538600002

4538/006/00000023-5

CAMPO MAGRO CAMARA MUNICIPAL
de: 01/07/2018 até: 31/07/2018

Saldo
(R$)
37.654,57C 37.654,57C
298,29C 37.952,86C
1.136,18D 36.816,68C
246,79D 36.569,89C
20.037,86D 16.532,03C
16.480,53D 51,50C
9,50D 42,00C
42,00D 0,00

0,00

Valor (R$)
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